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U-21 Championship
2017/18 23rd round, Match #138

Friday, 09.03.2018, 13:00, n.a. O.Povorozniuka, . 0°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 : 2

«Stal» Kamianske

12 Tatarenko Maksym
9 Malinovskyi Nazar
18 Veremieiev Vladyslav
20 Fatieiev Dmytro
53 Baidaluk Ihor
70 Klochan Vladyslav
24 Averianov Maksym (C)
81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
17 Somka Artem
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav

Substitutes
30 Sydorenko Yaroslav
68 Syrash Mykola
58 Maksymets Serhii
52 Dudka Denys
28 Zeinalov Oleksandr
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta
91 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
6 Stakhmich Danyil
3 Ulianov Anatolii (C)
2 Bondarenko Mykyta
16 Chehlov Maksym
4 Antoshyn Anton
13 Otisko Bronyslav
7 Losiev Maksym
9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
10 Kostenko Kyrylo

Substitutes
12 Koval Ihor
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
15 Kutsenko Yehor
18 Porokh Bohdan
8 Tkachenko Mykola
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
14 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

Referee:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Marulin Stanyslav
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Vadym
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 23rd round, Match #138
Friday, 09.03.2018, 13:00, n.a. O.Povorozniuka, . 0°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1 : 2 «Stal» Kamianske
14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta 25'

34' 5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav

14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta 45'

48' 13 Otisko Bronyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

53' 2 Bondarenko Mykyta

81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr 57'

58' 16 Chehlov Maksym
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav

70 Klochan Vladyslav
52 Dudka Denys 60'

65' 7 Losiev Maksym
14 Ustymenko Denys

14 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta 74'

80' 3 Ulianov Anatolii

85' 9 Kushnarenko Bohdan

18 Veremieiev Vladyslav 85'

90' 9 Kushnarenko Bohdan
8 Tkachenko Mykola

81 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
58 Maksymets Serhii 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


